
First

Ashley Park - York - Bishopthorpe 11  
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: Y05

   F
Ashley Park Bridge 0743 0813 0848 then 18 48 1548 1618 1648 1718 1753 1823 1853 --- --- --- ---
The Stonebow [SF] 0757 0828 0903 at 33 03 1603 1632 1702 1732 1806 1836 1906 2010 2110 2210 2310
Rougier Street [CC] 0803 0835 0910 these 40 10 1610 1639 1709 1739 1813 1843 1913 2015 2115 2215 2315
York Railway Station [RH] 0807 0838 0913 mins. 43 13 until 1613 1643 1713 1743 1817 1847 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317
South Bank, The Knavesmire --- --- --- past --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1857 1927 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bishopthorpe, Acaster Lane 0820 0852 0927 each 57 27 1627 1659 1729 1759 1831 1904 1934 2032 2132 2232 2332
Bishopthorpe Post Office --- --- --- hour --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2337
F  - Fridays Only

Bishopthorpe - York - Ashley Park 11  

Bishopthorpe, Acaster Lane 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0928 then 58 28 1628 1703 1733 1803 1833 1905 1935 2035 2135
Bishopthorpe Post Office 0629 0659 0729 0800 0830 0900 0935 at 05 35 1635 1710 1740 1809 1839 1910 1940 2040 2140
South Bank The Knavesmire --- --- --- --- --- --- --- these --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1918 1948 2048 2148
Cameron Grove 0637 0707 0739 0810 0840 0911 0943 mins. 13 43 until 1643 1718 1748 1817 1847 1921 1951 2051 2151
York Railway Station [RB] 0643 0720 0750 0825 0855 0925 0954 past 24 54 1654 1729 1759 1828 1858 1928 1958 2058 2158
Rougier Street [CF] --- 0723 0754 0829 0859 0928 0958 each 28 58 1658 1733 1803 1831 1901 1930 2000 2100 2200
The Stonebow [SB] --- 0729 0800 0835 0905 0935 1005 hour 35 05 1705 1740 1810 1837 1907 1934 2004 2104 2204
Ashley Park Bridge --- 0740 0811 0846 0916 0946 1016 46 16 1716 1751 1821 1847 --- --- --- --- ---

Bishopthorpe, Acaster Lane 2235
Bishopthorpe Post Office 2240
South Bank The Knavesmire 2248
Cameron Grove 2251
York Railway Station [RB] 2258
Rougier Street [CF] 2300
The Stonebow [SB] 2304



First

Ashley Park - York - Bishopthorpe 11  
Saturday Ref.No.: Y05

Ashley Park Bridge 0818 0848 0918 0948 then 18 48 1548 1618 1648 1718 1753 1823 1853 --- --- --- ---
The Stonebow [SF] 0831 0901 0931 1003 at 33 03 1603 1632 1702 1732 1806 1836 1906 2010 2110 2210 2310
Rougier Street [CC] 0837 0907 0937 1010 these 40 10 1610 1639 1709 1739 1813 1843 1913 2015 2115 2215 2315
York Railway Station [RH] 0841 0911 0941 1013 mins. 43 13 until 1613 1643 1713 1743 1817 1847 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317
South Bank, The Knavesmire --- --- --- --- past --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1857 1927 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bishopthorpe, Acaster Lane 0853 0923 0953 1027 each 57 27 1627 1658 1728 1758 1831 1904 1934 2032 2132 2232 2332
Bishopthorpe Post Office --- --- --- --- hour --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2337

Bishopthorpe - York - Ashley Park 11  

Bishopthorpe, Acaster Lane 0730 0800 0830 0858 0928 then 58 28 1628 1703 1733 1803 1833 1905 1935 2035 2135 2235
Bishopthorpe Post Office 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 at 05 35 1635 1710 1740 1809 1839 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240
South Bank The Knavesmire --- --- --- --- --- these --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1918 1948 2048 2148 2248
Cameron Grove 0743 0813 0843 0914 0943 mins. 13 43 until 1643 1718 1748 1817 1847 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251
York Railway Station [RB] 0756 0826 0856 0927 0954 past 24 54 1654 1729 1759 1829 1859 1928 1958 2058 2158 2258
Rougier Street [CF] 0758 0828 0858 0930 0958 each 28 58 1658 1733 1803 1832 1902 1930 2000 2100 2200 2300
The Stonebow [SB] 0803 0833 0903 0936 1005 hour 35 05 1705 1740 1810 1837 1907 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304
Ashley Park Bridge 0812 0842 0912 0945 1016 46 16 1716 1751 1821 1846 --- --- --- --- --- ---


